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Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2018/4/1 Sun 145,838 43,802 189,640 

2018/4/2 Mon 116,202 39,245 155,447 

2018/4/3 Tue 147,367 45,813 193,180 

2018/4/4 Wed 183,608 53,297 236,905 

2018/4/5 Thu 163,976 55,899 219,875 

2018/4/6 Fri 215,669 69,467 285,136 

2018/4/7 Sat 191,445 56,562 248,007 

2018/4/8 Sun 153,347 43,121 196,468 

2018/4/9 Mon 109,075 34,013 143,088 

2018/4/10 Tue 106,580 34,940 141,520 

2018/4/11 Wed 108,288 35,303 143,591 

2018/4/12 Thu 109,066 35,053 144,119 

2018/4/13 Fri 135,467 41,696 177,163 

2018/4/14 Sat 154,657 47,343 202,000 

2018/4/15 Sun 140,940 41,415 182,355 

2018/4/16 Mon 105,768 34,394 140,162 

2018/4/17 Tue 104,527 34,566 139,093 

2018/4/18 Wed 106,624 35,300 141,924 

2018/4/19 Thu 109,776 35,574 145,350 

2018/4/20 Fri 136,080 42,582 178,662 

2018/4/21 Sat 151,088 45,665 196,753 

2018/4/22 Sun 137,850 39,665 177,515 

2018/4/23 Mon 104,667 34,371 139,038 

2018/4/24 Tue 103,503 35,113 138,616 

2018/4/25 Wed 108,780 36,493 145,273 

2018/4/26 Thu 112,576 37,239 149,815 

2018/4/27 Fri 146,679 45,843 192,522 

2018/4/28 Sat 172,975 54,710 227,685 

2018/4/29 Sun 156,703 47,912 204,615 

2018/4/30 Mon 114,119 39,508 153,627 

4,053,240 1,275,904 5,329,144 

135,108 42,530 177,638 

Last Update : May. 7,2018

Monthly Total Ridership

Average Daily Transport Ridership

KRTC Transport Volume Statistics

WI-T15-00001


